
FINAL FORMS:  Sport Registration and Pre-participation 
Requirements are handled online through FinalForms. Create 
or update your account at cvca-oh.finalforms.com. Select the 
sport(s) your student wishes to participate in under the “My 
Students” tab. (Options will be limited based on grade/gender.) 
All pre-participation paperwork must be completed online.

SPORTS PHYSICAL:  A current sports physical needs to be on 
file with the Athletic Office prior to participation in any sport 
and may be submitted through FinalForms.

ATHLETIC FEE :  The CVCA Athletic Fee deadline is the first 
day of official practice for your sport and may be paid online 
through the CVCA Athletics website or by check through the 
Athletic Office.

SUMMER WORKOUTS:  Many of our high school programs 
hold workouts over the summer. If you are interested in playing 
a sport in the 2022-23 school year, please contact the coach of 
your sport for more information about their off-season calendar.

QUESTIONS: Contact Ben Miller in the Athletic Office at 
bmiller@cvcaroyals.org.

Fall Sports: 
• Cheer – Emily Lentz, elentz@cvcaroyals.org
• Boys Cross Country – Rick Lyons, rlyons@cvcaroyals.org
• Girls Cross Country – George Hallis, ghallis@cvcaroyals.org
• Football – Nick Cook, ncook@cvcaroyals.org
• Boys Golf – Jon Bucciarelli, jbucciarelli@cvcaroyals.org
• Girls Golf – Adam Armstrong, aarmstrong@cvcaroyals.org
• Boys Soccer – Nick Thompson, nthompson@cvcaroyals.org
• Girls Soccer – Christine Hippli, chippli@cvcaroyals.org
• Girls Tennis – David Ramey, dramey@cvcaroyals.org
• Volleyball – Brian McKnight, bmcknight@cvcaroyals.org

Winter Sports: 
• Boys Basketball – Matt Futch, mfutch@cvcaroyals.org 
• Girls Basketball – Andy O’Keefe, aokeefe@cvcaroyals.org 
• Boys Bowling – James Fishel, ofishel14@yahoo.com 

• Girls Bowling – James Fishel, ofishel14@yahoo.com
• Cheer – Emily Lentz, elentz@cvcaroyals.org
• Hockey – Doug Fairchild, dfairchild@cvcaroyals.org 
• Swim & Dive – Karl Wodrich, kwodrich@cvcaroyals.org   
 and Heather Rios, hrios@cvcaroyals.org 
• Wrestling – Dave Bergen, dbergen55@gmail.com 

Spring Sports:  
• Baseball – Jason Herblet, jherblet@cvcaroyals.org 
• Boys Lacrosse – Tod Loxley, tloxley@cvcaroyals.org 
• Girls Lacrosse – Jolie DePace, jdepace@cvcaroyals.org 
• Softball – Jeff Johnson, jjohnson@cvcaroyals.org 
• Boys Tennis – David Ramey, dramey@cvcaroyals.org 
• Boys Track & Field – Craig Rupe, crupe@cvcaroyals.org 
• Girls Track & Field – Chip Johnson, sjohnson@cvcaroyals.org 

VARSITY HEAD COACH CONTACTS:

ROYALS FALL SEASON ROYALS WINTER SEASON ROYALS SPRING SEASON

HIGH SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Cheerleading Cheerleading Basketball 
(Boys & Girls)

Basketball * 
(Boys & Girls) Baseball Lacrosse (Boys)

Cross Country 
(Boys & Girls)

Cross Country * 
(Boys & Girls) Bowling (Boys & Girls) Cheerleading Lacrosse (Boys & Girls) Track & Field

(Boys & Girls)

Football Football Cheerleading Softball Volleyball * 
(6th Grade)

Golf (Boys & Girls) Golf * (Boys) Hockey Tennis (Boys)

Soccer (Boys & Girls) Soccer (Boys & Girls) Swimming 
(Boys & Girls)

Track & Field 
(Boys & Girls)

Tennis (Girls) Volleyball Wrestling

Volleyball *Sport is also offered for 6th grade

ROYALS ATHLETICS N E W      S T U D E N T


